


Last updated 18/01/2026

30.6465.00 RB65-350-blue spray gun,brass 1/2F Bsp 30.6468.00 RB65-350-red spray gun,brass 1/2F Bsp

Pos. P/N Description Q.ty K1K2K3K4 Pos. P/N Description Q.ty K1K2K3K4
1 30.6420.24 Casing-kit -RB65-60L +screws, Sst. v.2 (1) 1 1
1 30.6491.24 Casing-kit -RB65 red+scr. (2) 1 1
2 16.3075.51R S/tapping scr. 3,5x18 mm sst. 6 10
3 30.6412.85R Front guard ring, TPEs blue v.2 (1) 1 5
3 30.6467.85R Front guard ring, TPEs red v.2 (2) 1 5
4 30.6413.85R Back guard ring, TPEs blue v.2 (1) 2 5
4 30.6466.85R Back guard ring, TPEs red v.2 (2) 2 5
5 30.6414.85R Lower guard ring, TPEs blue v.2 (1) 1 5
5 30.6469.85R Lower guard ring, TPEs red v.2 (2) 1 5
6 30.6407.31R Coupl., M16x1,5F-1/2F Bsp brass 1 5
7 30.6409.36R Tube, M16x1,5 FF 130 mm brass 1 5
8 30.6418.31R Regulating pin, M7 1 10
9 10.3064.10R O-ring 1.78 x 14 mm Viton 1 • 10
10 30.6404.84R Sliding block, PA blue (1) 1 10
10 30.6443.84R Sliding block, PA red (2) 1 5
11 30.6417.31R Plug, M14x1 M brass 1 10
12 10.3170.10R O-ring, 2,62x7,6 mm Vi 70 1 • 10
13 30.6405.35R Housing -RB65, brass 1 3
14 30.6475.31R Coupler M22 MM brass 1 3
15 30.6472.31R Spring spacer, brass 1 3
16 30.6454.51R Spring, 2x12,9x40 mm Sst. 1 5
17 30.6473.31R Brass pin 451 mm 1 3
18 30.6471.31R Piston -RB65, 14 mm, brass 1 3
19 30.6408.85R Front seal, 11x20,5x3 mm FKM80 1 • 10
20 30.6403.31R Front Coupl. -RB65, brass 60L/min 1 5
21 30.6428.31R Parallel pin, 5x38 mm brass 1 10
22 30.6411.84R Trigger -RB65, PA blue (1) 1 10
22 30.6444.84R Trigger -RB65, PA red (2) 1 5
23 30.6415.51R Trigger retainer, Sst. 1 5

24 30.6426.31R Coupl. -SW, M15x1F-M16x1,5F 1 3
25 30.6427.31R Coupl. -SW, 1/2F Bsp 1 5
26 26.1075.85R Bushing, open 15,5x19x4mm 1 10
27 10.3092.10R O-ring, 2x15 mm Vi 70 1 10
28 26.1074.85R Bushing, 15,5x19x4 mm PTFE 1 10
29 26.1072.31R Pin, M15x1-19 mm brass 1 10
30 30.6430.00 Swivel, brass-13mm h.barb 1 10
31 30.6431.31R 13mm hose barb, brass 1 3
32 10.3060.00R O-ring, 1,78x12,42 mm 1 10
33 10.3092.90R O-ring, 2x19 mm 1 10
34 30.6432.31R Coupl. -SW, 1/2M Bsp brass 1 3
35 30.6461.84R Front external cover -RB65, plastic, blue (1) 1 3
35 30.6462.84R Front external cover -RB65, plastic, red (2) 1 3
36 30.6477.36R Tube, D.24 mm -L.350mm brass 1 3
37 30.6489.84R T-Protection -RB65, plastic, blue (1) 1 3
37 30.6490.84R T-Protection -RB65, plastic, red (2) 1 3
38 30.6448.84R External protection -RB65 plastic, blue (1) 1 5
38 30.6449.84R External protection -RB65 plastic, red (2) 1 3
39 30.6474.31R Tube fastener, brass 1 3
40 30.6486.84R Spacer, plastic 1 3
41 30.6476.51R Screw M8-M18 Stainless steel 1 3
42 11.4574.11R Hex. nut, M8, Sst. 1 10
43 14.3650.00R Washer, 8,4x17x1,6 mm Sst. 1 10
44 30.6487.84R Knob, 32x115 mm PP blue (1) 1 3
44 30.6488.84R Knob, 32x115 mm PP red (2) 1 3
45 41.0410.31R Special nut, M8 brass 1 5
46 30.6478.84R Plug, Knob PP blue (1) 1 5
46 30.6479.84R Plug, Knob PP red (2) 1 3



Last updated 18/01/2026

Kit P/N Description
K1 30.6422.24 Seals spares kit -RB65, 3x1pcs. 1

(1) 30.6465.00 (2) 30.6468.00


